
1 川  村  虹  湖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 1 7.81 2.64 5.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 1 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 0 1 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 -1 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.210 2 1 1 1

2.50 2.64

Composition 1.00 1.751.25 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.671.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

5.17

2 佐  治  結  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 5 7.76 2.76 5.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0 1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 1 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

2.70 2.76

Composition 1.00 1.501.25 1.25 1.75 2.25 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.581.25 1.50 1.75 2.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.921.75 1.75 2.50 2.25 1.75

5.00

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｇクラス女子
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3 差  波  來  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 6 7.37 2.62 4.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 -1 0 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 0 1 0

2.60 2.62

Composition 1.00 1.421.25 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.581.50 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.751.75 1.50 2.00 2.00 1.50

4.75

4 吉  田  紗  環

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 4 7.21 2.47 4.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.550 1 1 1 1

2 1S 0.40 0.03 0.430 1 0 1 1

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 0 1 1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0 -1 0

2.40 2.47

Composition 1.00 1.581.25 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.581.50 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.581.25 1.25 1.75 2.00 1.75

4.74

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｇクラス女子
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5 佐々木  萌  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 3 7.15 2.57 4.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 0 1 1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 1 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

2.50 2.57

Composition 1.00 1.501.50 1.00 1.75 2.00 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.501.75 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.582.00 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.25

4.58

6 田  中  美  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 7 6.59 1.96 4.83 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -2 -1 1

2 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -2 -5

3 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.64 1.96

Composition 1.00 1.581.50 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

4.83

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｇクラス女子
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7 八木澤  千  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 2 4.81 1.10 3.91 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 1 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 USp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.10 1.10

Composition 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.331.25 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.331.00 1.50 2.00 1.25 1.25

3.91

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｇクラス女子
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